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Baseball/Softball 
Resin
2 sizes
GG6S 135mm
GG6M 150mm

Generic Holder
3 sizes
SAT231001 155mm
SAT231002 180mm
SAT231003 205mm

Generic Holder
2 sizes
SAT231007 150mm
SAT231008 175mm

Generic Holder
3 sizes
SAT231009 155mm
SAT231010 175mm
SAT231011 215mm

Baseball/Softball Resin
3 sizes
BA6A 135mm
BA6B 155mm
BA6C 180mm

BASEBALL/SOFTBALL

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$13.61
$16.12
$19.80

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$18.15
$21.84
$26.68

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$8.77
$11.17

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$17.99
$21.64

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$18.62
$22.39
$25.99
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For full range of trophies, please visit www.austrophy.com. All centres and plastics are interchangable.

Baseball Generic
WS6A 167mm

Baseball Generic
WR6A 127mm

Individually Gift Boxed
SAT231004 25mm Holder

Ball Not Included

SAT230805 95mm

Baseball Resin Male
1 sizes
RFT6A 155mm

Baseball Resin Female
1 sizes
RFT6B 155mm

NEW

NEW

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$24.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$13.97

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$18.56

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$6.55

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$6.55

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$5.80



12

www.austrophy.com

Assorted Timber Award Marble
(centres are interchangable)

Range of 3 colours (KM, BM, PM):
6 sizes SAT251101 178mm

SAT251102 198mm
SAT251103 228mm
SAT231104 258mm
SAT231105 287mm
SAT231106 318mm

KM BM PM

BLACK BLUE PURPLE

AVAILABLE IN THE ABOVE COLOURS

MALEFEMALE FEMALEMALE MALEMALE

Baseball/Softball 
Male
2 sizes
PR6A 150mm
PR6B 175mm

Baseball/Softball 
Female
2 sizes
PR6J 150mm
PR6K 175mm

Star Medal Holder 
1 size
SAT251201 165mm

NEW

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$16.67
$21.15

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$16.67
$21.15

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$22.03

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$26.37
$31.05
$36.33
$42.43
$50.74
$54.62
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For full range of trophies, please visit www.austrophy.com. All centres and plastics are interchangable.

Graphite Series also available in

ORANGESILVER GOLD BLACK PINK PURPLEBLUE RED

RW B

RED BLUE

AVAILABLE IN THE ABOVE COLOURS

MR9130G

VSMR Case
80x80mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mmFits any MR9 Series Medal

MR9130G
D-50x40mm

MR9130S
D-50x40mm

MR9130B
D-50x40mm

M1130G

MB5 Case
100x75mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

Fits any Sports Disc or 
Medal

M1130G
D-60x55mm

M1130S
D-60x55mm

M1130B
D-60x55mm

M2130G

VS52 Case
80x80mm

Fits any 50mm Medal

M2130G
D-50mm

M2130S
D-50mm

M2130B
D-50mm

M5515G

VS63 Case
90x90mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mmFits any 60mm Medal

M6130G
D-55mm

M6130S
D-55mm

M6130B
D-55mm

RIB - B

RIB - BG

RIB - BM

RIB - BW

RIB - DBG

RIB - DBLB

RIB - DBW

RIB - G

RIB - GT

RIB - K

RIB - KG

RIB - KW

RIB - LB

RIB - LBW

RIB - M

RIB - MG

RIB - MLB

RIB - MW

RIB - N

RIB - NG

RIB - NRG

RIB - NW

RIB - P

RIB - PINK

RIB - R

RIB - RB

RIB - RBG

RIB - RGK

RIB - RK

RIB - RW

RIB - RWB

RIB - RWK

RIB - RY

RIB - SB

RIB - SG

RIB - SS

RIB - T

RIB - W

RIB - DB

RIB - AUST

RIB - SPORT

RIB - RAIN

RIB - STAR

Timber (Black)
4 sizes
SAT231111 295mm
SAT231112 270mm
SAT231113 245mm
SAT231114 220mm

Column Award (Green/Gold)
(alternate columns available)

Range of 8 alternate colours
4 sizes SAT231107 185mm

SAT231108 210mm
SAT231109 235mm
SAT231110 265mm

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$27.39
$26.02
$24.56
$23.10

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$18.92
$19.42
$20.49
$21.09

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$10.59

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.07

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$12.76

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.92

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$5.47

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$10.92

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$1.00


